Bellekler

4GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-4G HI-

8GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-8G HI-

16GB

16GB

32GB

32GB

Team

16GB

Uriin

LEVEL

LEVEL 1x8G

KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-16G
HI-LEVEL 1x16G

DDR5 5600MHz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBE-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x16G

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BD8-32
KINGSTON

DDR5 5600Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBE-
32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x32G

Elite 8GB 1x8GB 2400MHz SODIMM CL16
DDR4 Ram (TED48G2400C16-S01)

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8-16
KINGSTON

Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 5600MHz CL40

16GB

32GB

32GB

DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G56C5227BAA-1)

DDR5 5600Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

DDR5 5600 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2-
32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8K2-
32 KINGSTON 2x16G

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Team

Kingston

Apacer

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

8,84

18,20

30,42

44,72

90,48

92,56

19,45

46,80

47,84

54,08

93,60

96,72

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



Apacer Panther 32GB 2x16GB 5600MHz CL40 Apacer 0 99,84 USD
L‘{g%% DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G56C5227BAA-2)

y Apacer Panther RGB 32GB 2x16GB 5600MHz CL40 Apacer 0 111,28
|W DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G56C5229BAA-2) usb



